
 

Vraag 
 

Antwoord 
 

Scores 
 

 33 maximumscore 2 
1 niet 
2 wel 
3 wel 
4 wel 
 
indien vier goed  2 
indien drie goed  1 
indien twee of minder goed 0 
 

 34 A 
 
 

Tekst 11 
 

 35 C 
 

 36 maximumscore 2 
1 niet 
2 wel 
3 niet 
4 wel 
 
indien vier goed  2 
indien drie goed  1 
indien twee of minder goed 0 
 
 

Tekst 12 
 

 37 maximumscore 1 
Lavavajillas 
 
 

Tekst 13 
 

 38 maximumscore 1 
902 100 161 
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